
132,419,397$           

48,745,245$             

83,674,152$             

48.75$                       

Agency Total Requested (in USD) % Received

UNHCR 30.4%

UNICEF 49.9%

DRC 15.2%

CARE 145.8%

UNOPS 70.0%

Intersos 104.3%

IMC 2.9%

FPSC 54.0%

Questcope 4.0%

SCI 347.2%

ActionAid 12.2%

Un Women 58.9%

HI 74.1%

WarChild UK 0.9%

TDH 179.0%

LWF 0.0%

IRC 345.5%

OXFAM 48.5%

ICMC 52.6%

MPDL 44.7%

PU-AMI 26.0%

NRC 100.0%

NICCOD 100.0%

Caritas 50.7%

Grand Total 36.8%

$546,325

$534,000

$510,246

$390,000

$368,248

$1,360,346

$300

$1,887,465

$259,237

$268,384

$4,160,797

$141,163

$600,000

$666,743

$7,000

$1,400,000

$1,860,583

$50,000

$898,592

$49,233

Received (in USD)

$19,150,476

$10,007,152

$680,392

$4,403,730

$62,920,689

$20,045,232

$4,462,056

$3,020,240

$2,000,000

$1,783,600

$1,743,401

$1,664,816

$1,230,000

$645,000

$1,198,314

$1,157,350

$1,019,000

$900,000

$814,100

$759,915

$174,186

$95,740

$253,612

$138,331

$132,419,397

$300,000 $300,000

$253,612

$70,114

$48,745,245

PROTECTION 

SECTORSECOND QUARTER 2015 - REFUGEE COMPONENT

Main Title

37% - $48m
of the total requested funds under 

PROTECTION sector have been received

Funding Status

For more information on FTS, 

contact:

tyler@unhcr.org, rehmank@unhcr.org

$132,419,397 Total Requested (USD)

$48,745,245 Funds Received  (USD)

$83,674,152 Requested but not funded (USD)

INTER-AGENCY FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - Jun 2015) Updated as of 9th July  2015

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

37%

63%

Received Requested

Participating Agencies (Reporting Status in 2nd Quarter)

37 Requested

27 Reported (87% of total sector appeal)

10 Not Reported (13% of total sector appeal)

Agencies reported

Disclaimer: This FTS is based on funds received by refugee response partners in Jordan. It only 
covers the inter-agency appeal for the refugee pillar of the 3RP, in support of the Jordan 
Response Plan (JRP). The JRP FTS remains the authoritative source for funds pledged and 
allocated to the JRP log-frame. For more information, see http://www.jrpsc.org/financial-

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chair:
Karen Whiting, UNHCR, whiting@unhcr.org
Jennifer Gulbrandson, DRC, jennifer.gulbrandson@drc-jordan.org
Muhammad Rafiq Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org
Bertrand Blanc, UNHCR, blanc@unhcr.org
Ana Belen Anguita Arjona, UNHCR, Anguita@unhcr.org
Fabrizia Falcione, UNFPA,  falcione@unfpa.org
Hadeel Al Far, WHO, alfarh@who.int
Ahmad Bawaneh, IMC, abawaneh@InternationalMedicalCorps.org

Agencies without funding

8 Agencies without 

funding 26
Note: No direct funds received by these agencies from donors.


